
                              Badger South Conference Championship Meet
                                      Fort Atkinson High School
                                      Fort Atkinson, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7107  Grace Jenny                   12  Stoughton                      19:06.3  6:09 
      2    2 7067  Dasha Voronstov                9  Oregon                         19:10.0  6:11 
      3    3 6863  Jenna Lovejoy                 12  Fort Atkinson                  19:46.1  6:22 
      4    4 6961  Peighton Nelson               11  Monona Grove                   19:54.5  6:25 
      5    5 6946  Teal Coil-Otto                11  Monona Grove                   19:55.9  6:25 
      6    6 7020  Jacie Hayes                   11  Monroe                         19:58.1  6:26 
      7    7 6957  Maddie Hogan                   9  Monona Grove                   20:01.5  6:27 
      8    8 6915  Mara Talabac                  10  Milton                         20:01.6  6:27 
      9    9 7052  Zoe Frank                     12  Oregon                         20:18.7  6:33 
     10   10 6859  Kat Kessler                   10  Fort Atkinson                  20:35.5  6:38 
     11   11 6969  Vanessa Thomas                12  Monona Grove                   20:36.5  6:38 
     12   12 7166  Cara Smith                    12  Watertown                      20:38.8  6:39 
     13   13 7120  Gina Owen                     11  Stoughton                      20:44.1  6:41 
     14   14 7163  Vanessa Olson                 12  Watertown                      20:44.5  6:41 
     15   15 6906  ALAYNA BORGWARDT              10  Milton                         20:45.3  6:41 
     16   16 7055  Julia Hutchinson              11  Oregon                         20:48.4  6:42 
     17   17 7054  Clara Hughes                  11  Oregon                         20:50.5  6:43 
     18   18 6960  Elena Kozich                  10  Monona Grove                   21:06.2  6:48 
     19   19 6828  Emily Maires                  12  Edgewood                       21:07.7  6:49 
     20   20 7103  Grace Gibson                  10  Stoughton                      21:10.5  6:49 
     21   21 6830  Erin McClimon                 12  Edgewood                       21:13.2  6:50 
     22   22 7050  Libby Beirne                   9  Oregon                         21:14.0  6:51 
     23   23 7113  Hannah Lawrence               10  Stoughton                      21:15.0  6:51 
     24   24 7160  Mikaylah Fessler               9  Watertown                      21:18.9  6:52 
     25   25 7162  Autumn Meyers                 11  Watertown                      21:22.2  6:53 
     26   26 7063  Grace Riedl                   10  Oregon                         21:25.6  6:54 
     27   27 6875  Jada Zorn                     10  Fort Atkinson                  21:31.2  6:56 
     28   28 6865  Laurel Miller                 10  Fort Atkinson                  21:31.4  6:56 
     29   29 7064  Bryanna Salazar               12  Oregon                         21:35.2  6:57 
     30   30 6835  Clara Powless                 10  Edgewood                       21:35.2  6:57 
     31   31 7118  Molly Olstad                  12  Stoughton                      21:35.4  6:57 
     32   32 7161  Emma Gilbertsen               11  Watertown                      21:38.8  6:59 
     33   33 6852  Lauren Bilau                  12  Fort Atkinson                  21:41.7  6:59 
     34   34 6911  Allison Johnson               10  Milton                         21:43.4  7:00 
     35   35 7164  Gretchen Roost                11  Watertown                      21:47.3  7:01 
     36   36 6965  Anya Schmidt                  11  Monona Grove                   21:52.2  7:03 
     37      7061  Bella Murphy                  10  Oregon                         21:55.4  7:04 
     38   37 7129  Ellie Trieloff                11  Stoughton                      22:01.0  7:06 
     39   38 7122  Mallory Reiser                 9  Stoughton                      22:09.7  7:08 
     40   39 6839  Caroline Yager                11  Edgewood                       22:17.8  7:11 
     41   40 6904  SAMANTHA BENSON               10  Milton                         22:25.4  7:14 
     42   41 7022  Jazmyn Mader                  12  Monroe                         22:25.7  7:14 
     43   42 7023  Sierra McGuire                10  Monroe                         22:26.0  7:14 
     44   43 6833  Elena Pankratz                12  Edgewood                       22:32.2  7:16 
     45   44 6956  Megan Hoberg                  12  Monona Grove                   22:43.1  7:19 
     46   45 7169  Jadyn Zechzer                 11  Watertown                      22:44.3  7:20 
     47   46 6914  Savannah Swopes               10  Milton                         22:49.8  7:21 
     48   47 6855  Gini Cooper                   11  Fort Atkinson                  22:51.3  7:22 
     49   48 6907  Julianna Crandall             11  Milton                         22:52.9  7:22 
     50      7123  Maddie Schneider              11  Stoughton                      22:58.3  7:24 
     51   49 6853  Kaitlyn Burke                  9  Fort Atkinson                  22:59.1  7:24 
     52      6867  Mary Ellen Moran              11  Fort Atkinson                  23:02.6  7:26 
     53      6971  Allison Yundt                 10  Monona Grove                   23:16.3  7:30 
     54   50 7019  Lauren Coppes                  9  Monroe                         23:35.1  7:36 
     55   51 7021  Bre Lambert                   10  Monroe                         23:38.1  7:37 
     56   52 6913  Lexi Slagle                   12  Milton                         23:45.8  7:39 
     57   53 6837  Eve Stanley                   10  Edgewood                       23:51.4  7:41 
     58      6909  Samantha Henry                11  Milton                         24:37.0  7:56 
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       1.    45  Monona Grove                               (20:19.0  101:34.6 1:11.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Peighton Nelson           11 19:54.5
       2      5  Teal Coil-Otto            11 19:55.9
       3      7  Maddie Hogan               9 20:01.5
       4     11  Vanessa Thomas            12 20:36.5
       5     18  Elena Kozich              10 21:06.2
       6   ( 36) Anya Schmidt              11 21:52.2
       7   ( 44) Megan Hoberg              12 22:43.1

       2.    66  Oregon                                     (20:28.4  102:21.6 2:04.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Dasha Voronstov            9 19:10.0
       2      9  Zoe Frank                 12 20:18.7
       3     16  Julia Hutchinson          11 20:48.4
       4     17  Clara Hughes              11 20:50.5
       5     22  Libby Beirne               9 21:14.0
       6   ( 26) Grace Riedl               10 21:25.6
       7   ( 29) Bryanna Salazar           12 21:35.2

       3.    88  Stoughton                                  (20:46.3  103:51.3 2:29.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Grace Jenny               12 19:06.3
       2     13  Gina Owen                 11 20:44.1
       3     20  Grace Gibson              10 21:10.5
       4     23  Hannah Lawrence           10 21:15.0
       5     31  Molly Olstad              12 21:35.4
       6   ( 37) Ellie Trieloff            11 22:01.0
       7   ( 38) Mallory Reiser             9 22:09.7

       4.   101  Fort Atkinson                              (21:01.2  105:05.9 1:55.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jenna Lovejoy             12 19:46.1
       2     10  Kat Kessler               10 20:35.5
       3     27  Jada Zorn                 10 21:31.2
       4     28  Laurel Miller             10 21:31.4
       5     33  Lauren Bilau              12 21:41.7
       6   ( 47) Gini Cooper               11 22:51.3
       7   ( 49) Kaitlyn Burke              9 22:59.1

       5.   107  Watertown                                  (21:08.7  105:43.2 1:00.0)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Cara Smith                12 20:38.8
       2     14  Vanessa Olson             12 20:44.5
       3     24  Mikaylah Fessler           9 21:18.9
       4     25  Autumn Meyers             11 21:22.2
       5     32  Emma Gilbertsen           11 21:38.8
       6   ( 35) Gretchen Roost            11 21:47.3
       7   ( 45) Jadyn Zechzer             11 22:44.3

       6.   143  Milton                                     (21:33.1  107:45.5 2:48.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Mara Talabac              10 20:01.6
       2     15  Alayna Borgwardt          10 20:45.3
       3     34  Allison Johnson           10 21:43.4
       4     40  Samantha Benson           10 22:25.4
       5     46  Savannah Swopes           10 22:49.8
       6   ( 48) Julianna Crandall         11 22:52.9
       7   ( 52) Lexi Slagle               12 23:45.8
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       7.   152  Edgewood                                   (21:45.3  108:46.1 1:24.5)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Emily Maires              12 21:07.7
       2     21  Erin McClimon             12 21:13.2
       3     30  Clara Powless             10 21:35.2
       4     39  Caroline Yager            11 22:17.8
       5     43  Elena Pankratz            12 22:32.2
       6   ( 53) Eve Stanley               10 23:51.4

       8.   190  Monroe                                     (22:24.6  112:03.0 3:40.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jacie Hayes               11 19:58.1
       2     41  Jazmyn Mader              12 22:25.7
       3     42  Sierra McGuire            10 22:26.0
       4     50  Lauren Coppes              9 23:35.1
       5     51  Bre Lambert               10 23:38.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7121  Jordan Packard                 9  Stoughton                      22:16.9  7:11 
      2    2 6963  Lindsey Poels                 10  Monona Grove                   22:18.4  7:11 
      3    3 7053  Amelia Hermanson              10  Oregon                         22:29.6  7:15 
      4    4 7124  Julia Schuyler                11  Stoughton                      22:42.4  7:19 
      5    5 6870  Vivian Riggs                   9  Fort Atkinson                  23:01.7  7:25 
      6    6 6951  Lexie Gennerman               11  Monona Grove                   23:04.1  7:26 
      7    7 7119  Geraldine Oriet               11  Stoughton                      23:06.2  7:27 
      8    8 6954  Jade Haase                    12  Monona Grove                   23:20.2  7:31 
      9    9 7112  Lilly LaPointe                 9  Stoughton                      23:35.6  7:36 
     10   10 7170  Macy Zubke                    11  Watertown                      23:42.3  7:38 
     11   11 6868  Olivia Nava                   10  Fort Atkinson                  23:51.5  7:41 
     12   12 7058  Hailey Leutenegger            10  Oregon                         23:55.7  7:43 
     13   13 6962  Makayl Olson                   9  Monona Grove                   23:56.9  7:43 
     14   14 7099  Megan Blommel                  9  Stoughton                      23:57.8  7:43 
     15   15 6955  Kelsey Hilgart                12  Monona Grove                   23:59.0  7:44 
     16   16 6825  Ireland Forrer                10  Edgewood                       24:16.1  7:49 
     17   17 6949  Kaylee Forer                   9  Monona Grove                   24:27.3  7:53 
     18   18 7168  Kayla Tobin                   12  Watertown                      24:30.7  7:54 
     19   19 7057  Tatyana Klahn                 10  Oregon                         24:32.6  7:54 
     20   20 6824  Anna Eckstein                 11  Edgewood                       24:33.3  7:55 
     21   21 7105  Sara Gille                    10  Stoughton                      24:44.2  7:58 
     22   22 7108  Abbi Kivett                   11  Stoughton                      24:48.1  7:59 
     23   23 7167  Sofia Stephens                12  Watertown                      24:51.3  8:00 
     24   24 6857  Alexandra Hakenson            10  Fort Atkinson                  24:58.3  8:03 
     25   25 6947  Shae Donelan                  10  Monona Grove                   25:00.0  8:03 
     26   26 7060  Eden Meidl                    12  Oregon                         25:03.7  8:04 
     27      6912  Allie Miller                  12  Milton                         25:03.8  8:05 
     28      7102  Charlotte Franseen             9  Stoughton                      25:04.9  8:05 
     29      6903  PRESLEY BELK                  10  Milton                         25:05.2  8:05 
     30   27 6856  Maya Geiger                    9  Fort Atkinson                  25:07.7  8:06 
     31      6964  Mei Riddle                    10  Monona Grove                   25:11.4  8:07 
     32   28 7065  Gloria Sieling                 9  Oregon                         25:12.2  8:07 
     33   29 6871  Lydia Smith                   10  Fort Atkinson                  25:12.2  8:07 
     34   30 7165  Maria Ruiz Cardenas           12  Watertown                      25:12.9  8:07 
     35   31 7048  Sarah Adams                   12  Oregon                         25:16.0  8:08 
     36   32 6873  Rachelle Trost                 9  Fort Atkinson                  25:19.2  8:09 
     37      7017  Jenna Brower                   9  Monroe                         25:21.4  8:10 
     38   33 6869  Paige Riggs                   10  Fort Atkinson                  25:28.7  8:13 
     39      6862  McKenzie Leurquin             12  Fort Atkinson                  25:30.2  8:13 
     40      6860  Maya Kish                     12  Fort Atkinson                  25:30.9  8:13 
     41      7018  Roxi Colin                     9  Monroe                         25:32.5  8:14 
     42      6966  Olivia Schwarm                12  Monona Grove                   25:33.9  8:14 
     43      7128  Claire Spilde                  9  Stoughton                      25:35.5  8:15 
     44   34 6834  Florissa Patterson            10  Edgewood                       25:42.9  8:17 
     45      7117  Lucia Nortwen                 11  Stoughton                      25:45.4  8:18 
     46      7110  Jianna Krueger                11  Stoughton                      25:46.5  8:18 
     47      6861  Kathleen Koehler              12  Fort Atkinson                  25:53.3  8:20 
     48      7127  Emma Sperle                   11  Stoughton                      25:57.7  8:22 
     49      7106  Alaska Haas                   10  Stoughton                      25:58.2  8:22 
     50      7114  Anna Lee                      11  Stoughton                      25:58.9  8:22 
     51      6967  Abby Spilde                   10  Monona Grove                   26:01.6  8:23 
     52   35 7049  Britta Baldus                  9  Oregon                         26:07.6  8:25 
     53      6948  Lauren Fieweger               10  Monona Grove                   26:15.6  8:28 
     54      7100  Rachel Callahan               11  Stoughton                      26:16.2  8:28 
     55      6872  Adyn Theriault                10  Fort Atkinson                  26:18.6  8:29 
     56      7116  RoseAnn Marshall              11  Stoughton                      26:37.2  8:35 
     57      6864  Brooke Midtlien               10  Fort Atkinson                  26:45.0  8:37 
     58      6908  Amanda Ferguson               12  Milton                         26:48.8  8:38 
     59   36 6827  Laura Anna Koskinen            9  Edgewood                       26:57.7  8:41 
     60      7101  Payton Collins                10  Stoughton                      27:01.2  8:42 
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7051  Lisa Downey                    9  Oregon                         27:20.2  8:48 
     62      6910  Brianna Jauch                  9  Milton                         27:21.6  8:49 
     63      6944  Delaney Bracken                9  Monona Grove                   27:47.9  8:57 
     64      6959  Olivia Knudsvig               11  Monona Grove                   27:49.9  8:58 
     65      7024  Jordyn Williams McNett         9  Monroe                         27:56.3  9:00 
     66      7056  Raissa Klahn                   9  Oregon                         28:00.7  9:01 
     67      6874  Maddie Whittmann              10  Fort Atkinson                  28:04.1  9:03 
     68   37 6831  Sarah Meyer                   12  Edgewood                       28:09.2  9:04 
     69      6866  Martha Moran                   9  Fort Atkinson                  28:23.3  9:09 
     70      6950  Mercedes Gatica                9  Monona Grove                   28:48.5  9:17 
     71      7115  Ashley Liddicoat               9  Stoughton                      28:49.4  9:17 
     72      6972  Corrine Zegadlo               10  Monona Grove                   29:00.9  9:21 
     73      7130  Gabbi Unitan                  12  Stoughton                      29:02.0  9:21 
     74      7125  Liberty Smith                 10  Stoughton                      29:19.7  9:27 
     75      7131  Micah Zaemisch                12  Stoughton                      29:20.9  9:27 
     76      7111  Sammy Lankey                  12  Stoughton                      29:24.2  9:28 
     77      6945  Madilyn Browne                11  Monona Grove                   29:27.8  9:29 
     78   38 6838  Sophia Wilcox                 11  Edgewood                       30:18.1  9:46 
     79      6953  Rylan Grygny                  11  Monona Grove                   30:30.3  9:50 
     80      6952  Elizabeth Gnau                10  Monona Grove                   30:31.5  9:50 
     81      6970  Jenna Williams                12  Monona Grove                   31:02.1 10:00 
     82   39 7159  Kim Cuelemans                 12  Watertown                      31:32.1 10:09 
     83      7062  Ariana Peterson                9  Oregon                         33:04.9 10:39 
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       1.    35  Stoughton                                  (23:07.8  115:38.9 1:40.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jordan Packard             9 22:16.9
       2      4  Julia Schuyler            11 22:42.4
       3      7  Geraldine Oriet           11 23:06.2
       4      9  Lilly Lapointe             9 23:35.6
       5     14  Megan Blommel              9 23:57.8
       6   ( 21) Sara Gille                10 24:44.2
       7   ( 22) Abbi Kivett               11 24:48.1

       2.    44  Monona Grove                               (23:19.8  116:38.6 1:40.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lindsey Poels             10 22:18.4
       2      6  Lexie Gennerman           11 23:04.1
       3      8  Jade Haase                12 23:20.2
       4     13  Makayl Olson               9 23:56.9
       5     15  Kelsey Hilgart            12 23:59.0
       6   ( 17) Kaylee Forer               9 24:27.3
       7   ( 25) Shae Donelan              10 25:00.0

       3.    88  Oregon                                     (24:14.8  121:13.8 2:42.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Amelia Hermanson          10 22:29.6
       2     12  Hailey Leutenegger        10 23:55.7
       3     19  Tatyana Klahn             10 24:32.6
       4     26  Eden Meidl                12 25:03.7
       5     28  Gloria Sieling             9 25:12.2
       6   ( 31) Sarah Adams               12 25:16.0
       7   ( 35) Britta Baldus              9 26:07.6

       4.    96  Fort Atkinson                              (24:26.3  122:11.4 2:10.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Vivian Riggs               9 23:01.7
       2     11  Olivia Nava               10 23:51.5
       3     24  Alexandra Hakenson        10 24:58.3
       4     27  Maya Geiger                9 25:07.7
       5     29  Lydia Smith               10 25:12.2
       6   ( 32) Rachelle Trost             9 25:19.2
       7   ( 33) Paige Riggs               10 25:28.7

       5.   120  Watertown                                  (25:57.9  129:49.3 7:49.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Macy Zubke                11 23:42.3
       2     18  Kayla Tobin               12 24:30.7
       3     23  Sofia Stephens            12 24:51.3
       4     30  Maria Ruiz Cardenas       12 25:12.9
       5     39  Kim Cuelemans             12 31:32.1

       6.   143  Edgewood                                   (25:55.9  129:39.2 3:53.1)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Ireland Forrer            10 24:16.1
       2     20  Anna Eckstein             11 24:33.3
       3     34  Florissa Patterson        10 25:42.9
       4     36  Laura Anna Koskinen        9 26:57.7
       5     37  Sarah Meyer               12 28:09.2
       6   ( 38) Sophia Wilcox             11 30:18.1


